
 

ABRET Examination Statistics 2020  

 

 
R. EEG T. 

Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

Path I 
CAAHEP 

Path II 
Formal 

NDT 
Program 

Path III 
Associate 

Degree 

Path IV 
Practice 

Track 

R. EP T. Recert HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2020 
392 Candidates* 
Pass Rate = 82%* 

 

81% 
218/268 

76% 
22/29 

75% 
109/145 

60% 
15/25 

80% 
4/5 

0 72% 
54/75 

77% 
153/198 

87% 
110/126 

63% 
10/16 

80% 
4/5 

71% 
37/52 

 
R. EEG T. 

Spanish 

Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

Path I 
CAAHEP 

Path II 
Formal 

NDT 
Program 

Path III 
Associate 

Degree 

Path IV 
Practice 

Track 

R. EP T. Recert HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2020 
1 Candidates* 

Pass Rate = 100%* 
 

  100% 
1/1 

        100% 
1/1 

 

 

 
R. EP T. 

Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

Path I 
CAAHEP 

Path II 
Associate 

Degree 

HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2020 
22 Candidates* 

Pass Rate = 86%* 
 

73% 
8/11 

82% 
14/17 

0 
 

58% 
7/12 

89% 
8/9 

100% 
3/3 

100% 
1/1 

100% 
2/2 

 

 



 

 

 
CNIM 

Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

Path I 
NOM 

CAAHEP 

Path II 
R. EEG T. or  

R. EP T. 
Credential 

Path III 
Bachelor’s 

Degree 

Path IV 
Formal 
NIOM 

Program 

Recert HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2020 
186 Candidates* 
Pass Rate = 68%* 

 

64% 
14/22 

71% 
22/31 

55% 
84/153 

 79% 
31/39 

100% 
3/3 

50% 
1/2 

53% 
9/17 

62% 
112/182 

66% 
19/29 

79% 
11/14 

50% 
2/4 

 

 

 
CLTM 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2020 
78 Candidates* 

Pass Rate = 69%* 
 

62% 
8/13 

64% 
29/45 

58% 
22/38 

86% 
6/7 

 

80% 
4/5 

60% 
6/10 

   

 

 
CAP 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2020 
3 Candidates* 

Pass Rate = 100%* 
 

0 100% 
2/2 

0 100% 
1/1 

0  

 

 

*Repeaters are not included in the overall pass rate. 


