ABRET Examination Statistics 2020

R. EEG T.	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path					Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education						
	Path I	Path II	Path III	Path IV	R. EP T.	Recert	HS	AA	ВА	MA	Adv	Other/No
	CAAHEP	Formal	Associate	Practice								Response
		NDT	Degree	Track								•
		Program										
2020	81%	76%	75%	60%	80%	0	72%	77%	87%	63%	80%	71%
392 Candidates*	218/268	22/29	109/145	15/25	4/5		54/75	153/198	110/126	10/16	4/5	37/52
Pass Rate = 82%*												
	Pass Rate						Passing Candidate Numbers					
R. EEG T.	by Eligibility Path						by Level of Education					
	Path I	Path II	Path III	Path IV	R. EP T.	Recert	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv	Other/No
Spanish	CAAHEP	Formal	Associate	Practice								Response
		NDT	Degree	Track								
		Program										
2020		·	100%									100%
1 Candidates*			1/1									1/1
Pass Rate = 100%*												

R. EP T.		Rate ility Path	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education							
N. LF T.	Path I CAAHEP	Path II Associate Degree	HS	AA	ВА	MA	Adv	Other/No Response		
2020 22 Candidates* Pass Rate = 86%*	73% 8/11	82% 14/17	0	58% 7/12	89% 8/9	100% 3/3	100% 1/1	100% 2/2		

CNIM	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path				Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education						
CIVIIVI	Path I NOM CAAHEP	Path II R. EEG T. or R. EP T.	Path III Bachelor's Degree	Path IV Formal NIOM	Recert	HS	AA	ВА	MA	Adv	Other/No Response
		Credential		Program							
2020	64%	71%	55%	79%	100%	50%	53%	62%	66%	79%	50%
186 Candidates* Pass Rate = 68%*	14/22	22/31	84/153	31/39	3/3	1/2	9/17	112/182	19/29	11/14	2/4

CLTM	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education							
CLIIVI	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv	Other/No		
						Response		
2020	62%	64%	58%	86%	80%	60%		
78 Candidates*	8/13	29/45	22/38	6/7	4/5	6/10		
Pass Rate = 69%*								

САР	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education							
CAF	HS	AA	ВА	MA	Adv	Other/No		
						Response		
2020	0	100%	0	100%	0			
3 Candidates*		2/2		1/1				
Pass Rate = 100%*								

^{*}Repeaters are not included in the overall pass rate.